	Kubanos taurė 2020

Jaunučiai I E4
	2020 m. kovas 8 d., sekmadieni



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	87
	Edgaras Šidiškis-Kamila Škulepa
	Tendance(Klaipėda)
	2
	8
	E4

	2
	91
	Elijus Lenzbergas-Heidė Ramonaitė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	1
	3
	E4

	3
	90
	Emetas Petkevičius-Marija Stračkaitytė
	Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
	1
	1
	E4

	4
	88
	Kajus Kaušas-Amelija Avyžiūtė
	Tendance(Klaipėda)
	0
	1
	E4

	5
	89
	Herkus Aleksandravičius-Izabelė Veiverytė
	Tendance(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E4

	6
	85
	Neitanas Sinkevičius-Kotryna Paulikaitė
	Dancelife(Tauragė)
	0
	0
	E4


	Kubanos taurė 2020

Jaunučiai II E4
	2020 m. kovas 8 d., sekmadieni



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	68
	Arijus Agurkis-Emilija Chmeliova
	Tendance(Klaipėda)
	4
	14
	E4

	2
	77
	Džiugas Stočkus-Eva Osipovičiūtė
	Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
	3
	0
	E6

	3
	64
	Martynas Bykovas-Elzė Milašiūtė
	Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
	2
	2
	E4

	4
	70
	Dominykas Paulikas-Patricija Kulberkytė
	Dancelife(Tauragė)
	2
	6
	E4

	5
	80
	Lukas Arlauskas-Kamilė Sendriutė
	Fortūna Kretinga(Kretinga)
	2
	4
	E4

	6
	72
	Arijus Banys-Amelija Grambaitė
	Mondo(Klaipėda)
	1
	1
	E4

	7-8
	67
	Emilis Kazakevičius-Liudvika Eitutė
	Rolina(Gargždai)
	1
	11
	E4

	7-8
	81
	Justas Ramančauskas-Emilė Bagužaitė
	Vėlunga(Telšiai)
	1
	3
	E4

	9
	71
	Justas Jankauskas-Deimantė Žiliūtė
	Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
	1
	1
	E4

	10-11
	61
	Matas Sragauskas-Mantė Bernotaitė
	Kubana(Šilutė-Klaipėda)
	0
	2
	E4

	10-11
	62
	Matas Miklovis-Urtė Beniušytė
	Kubana(Šilutė-Klaipėda)
	0
	9
	E4

	12
	78
	Matas Valiūnas-Ugnė Skripkauskaitė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	0
	0
	E4

	13
	79
	Denas Jankavičius-Samanta Mikutavičiūtė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	0
	0
	E4

	14
	76
	Tijus Valanta-Rugilė Jasiukėnaitė
	Fortūna-Svivelis(Kretinga-Palanga)
	0
	2
	E4

	15
	69
	Kristupas Viščiūnas-Norgailė Morkūnaitė
	Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
	0
	0
	E4

	16
	75
	Edmundas Putkalis-Rugilė Joniuškytė
	Fortūna Kretinga(Kretinga)
	0
	0
	E4

	17
	63
	Aretas Jocys-Emilija Baltutytė
	Kubana(Šilutė-Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E4

	18
	73
	Arijus Latakas-Gerda Gedmintaitė
	Rolina(Gargždai)
	0
	0
	E4


	Kubanos taurė 2020

Jaunučiai I+II E6
	2020 m. kovas 8 d., sekmadieni



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	87
	Kristian Morar-Urbonas-Kotryna Bernotaitė
	Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
	1
	3
	E6

	2
	86
	Aironas Mikaločius-Deimilė Miciūtė
	Mondo(Klaipėda)
	1
	1
	E6

	3
	88
	Matas Pauparis-Agota Marozaitė
	Dancelife(Tauragė)
	0
	0
	E6

	4
	85
	Aironas Lukauskas-Goda Žemaitaitytė
	Tendance(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E6


	Kubanos taurė 2020

Jauniai I+II E4
	2020 m. kovas 8 d., sekmadieni



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	67
	Gediminas Stonys-Eglė Ligeikytė
	Vėlunga(Telšiai)
	3
	10
	E4

	2
	65
	Neilas Jakaitis-Greta Nagreckaitė
	Mondo(Klaipėda)
	2
	11
	E4

	3
	70
	Raidas Jankūnas-Dominyka Kančelskytė
	Rolina(Gargždai)
	2
	15
	E4

	4
	63
	Nojus Martinkus-Elija Kasparavičiūtė
	Rolina(Gargždai)
	1
	3
	E4

	5
	69
	Gytis Valanta-Elzė Putkalytė
	Fortūna Kretinga(Kretinga)
	1
	7
	E4

	6
	61
	Titas Nausėda-Meja Simanavičiūtė
	Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
	1
	6
	E4

	7
	71
	Matas Liniuchinas-Lija Brikaitė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	9
	E4

	8
	60
	Modestas Pipiras-Simona Rupainytė
	Kubana(Šilutė-Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E4

	9
	73
	Joris Makarevičius-Saulė Vaitkevičiūtė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E4

	10-11
	64
	Andrius Berenis-Elėja Gerikaitė
	Svivelis(Palanga)
	0
	0
	E4

	10-11
	66
	Arnas Petreikis-Liutaurė Nutautaitė
	Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
	0
	0
	E4

	12
	72
	Augustas Jonušas-Gabrielė Petreikytė
	Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
	0
	0
	E4


	Kubanos taurė 2020

Jauniai I E6
	2020 m. kovas 8 d., sekmadieni



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	95
	Gabrielius Pečiulis-Perla Adomavičiūtė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	2
	2
	E6

	2
	93
	Emilijus Broneika-Airida Kmitaitė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	1
	6
	E6

	3
	91
	Laurynas Ilgaudas-Elija Stratkauskaitė
	Svivelis(Palanga)
	1
	1
	E6

	4
	90
	David Naujokas-Ula Petrauskaitė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	1
	1
	E6

	5
	92
	Andrius Jurevičius-Gustė Preikšaitytė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E6

	6
	94
	Paulius Stelingis-Goda Jurelevičiūtė
	Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E6

	7
	96
	Dovydas Damarodas-Kamilė Noreikaitė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E6


	Kubanos taurė 2020

Jauniai I D ST
	2020 m. kovas 8 d., sekmadieni



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	76
	Kasparas Eitutis-Austėja Kvekﾚšaitė
	Rolina(Gargždai)
	1
	14
	D

	2
	80
	Mantas Bykovas-Liepa Pauliulytė
	Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
	1
	3
	D

	3
	79
	Aurimas Pronskus-Azzurra Cotticelli
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	1
	1
	D

	4
	78
	Vilius Mazys-Liepa Žukauskaitė
	Tendance(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	D

	5
	77
	Vilius Janeliūnas-Dineta Kutniauskaite
	Tendance(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	D


	Kubanos taurė 2020

Jauniai I D LA
	2020 m. kovas 8 d., sekmadieni



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	94
	Mantas Bykovas-Liepa Pauliulytė
	Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
	1
	4
	D

	2
	91
	Vilius Janeliūnas-Dineta Kutniauskaite
	Tendance(Klaipėda)
	1
	1
	D

	3
	92
	Vilius Mazys-Liepa Žukauskaitė
	Tendance(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	D

	4
	93
	Aurimas Pronskus-Azzurra Cotticelli
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	D


	Kubanos taurė 2020

Jauniai II E6
	2020 m. kovas 8 d., sekmadieni



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	88
	Arnoldas Jonušas-Živilė Šakinytė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	2
	14
	E6

	2
	85
	Justas Jasiukėnas-Ieva Andrijauskaitė
	Svivelis(Palanga)
	1
	3
	E6

	3
	83
	Titas Dobravolskis-Milda Bernotaitė
	Kubana(Šilutė-Klaipėda)
	1
	5
	E6

	4
	86
	Gerardas Rakickas-Evika Normantaitė
	Vėlunga(Telšiai)
	0
	11
	E6

	5
	84
	Edgaras Navickas-Estrėja Mikašauskaitė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	0
	2
	E6

	6
	87
	Tadas Strakšas-Elzė Piščikė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	1
	E6


